
 
Asian Rope Skipping Federation 
 
 

10th Asian Rope Skipping Championships (Master Events) 
 
Date: 27th July 2019 
Category: 14- Female & Male 15+ Female & Male 
 
Single Rope Speed 
 

Single	Rope	Speed	30s	
Heat	 Court	 Skipper's	No.	 Country	 Name	 Time	

1	

1	 102	 Macao	 LI	ZI	SHAN	

09:00	

2	 103	 Macao	 HO	UN	KEI	
3	 105	 China	 LIN	LI	
4	 106	 Japan	 Saito	Kao	
5	 107	 Macao	 HOI	WENG	
6	 108	 Hong	Kong	 Ho	Tsz	Ning	
7	 110	 Japan	 Hiura	Nanao	
8	 111	 Japan	 Suzuki	Kono	

2	

1	 114	 Hong	Kong	 Sa	Hiu	

09:03	

2	 115	 Hong	Kong	 Lee	Pui	Lam	
3	 116	 Republic	of	Korea	 LEE	YEONGSEON	
4	 117	 Japan	 Isokawa	Ichika	
5	 118	 Republic	of	Korea	 KIM	SOHYEON	
6	 120	 Japan	 Kiriki	Nene	
7	 121	 Macao	 HONG	YE	
8	 201	 China	 HONGHAO	YAN	

3	

1	 204	 Macao	 LAI	MAN	LOK	

09:06	

2	 205	 Japan	 Hattori	Kai	
3	 206	 Hong	Kong	 Leung	Ho	Chit	
4	 207	 Japan	 Sasaki	Kazuma	
5	 209	 Republic	of	Korea	 YOON	MIN	HU	
6	 210	 Thailand	 Waiyapak	Jessada	
7	 211	 Hong	Kong	 Mak	Chi	Hin	
8	 212	 Japan	 Hibi	Sou	

4	

1	 213	 Japan	 Isomichi	Tengo	

09:09	

2	 214	 Macao	 LAO	HOI	KIT	
3	 215	 China	 HAISONG	ZHENG	
4	 216	 Hong	Kong	 Tam	Ho	Hin	
5	 218	 China	 RUI	JIANG	
6	 220	 Macao	 SAM	PUI	LAM	
7	 221	 Macao	 SAM	HOU	MAN	
8	 222	 Republic	of	Korea	 WANG	SEONGHO	



 
Asian Rope Skipping Federation 
 
 

Single Rope Speed 
 

Single	Rope	Speed	30s	
Heat	 Court	 Skipper's	No.	 Country	 Name	 Time	

5	

1	 223	 Japan	 Kuniwake	Yuto	

09:12	

2	 301	 Hong	Kong	 Loo	Cheuk	Laam	
3	 302	 Hong	Kong	 Chan	Tsz	Lam	
4	 304	 Chinese	Taipei	 LU	YUE-YING	
5	 305	 Hong	Kong	 Poon	Yin	Ting	
6	 306	 China	 DANDAN	QU	
7	 307	 Macao	 LO	SIN	I	
8	 309	 Macao	 LO	CHAK	KUAN	

6	

1	 310	 Japan	 Ebihara	Ryoka	

09:15	

2	 311	 Hong	Kong	 Lee	Sum	Yi	
3	 312	 Japan	 Ukitsu	Hikari	
4	 314	 Chinese	Taipei	 CHAN	YI-HSIN	
5	 315	 Hong	Kong	 Wu	Yue	Tong	Eden	
6	 316	 Macao	 VONG	WENG	SI	
7	 317	 Republic	of	Korea	 PARK	KYOUNGMI	
8	 318	 Macao	 CHEONG	PUI	IO	

7	

1	 320	 Chinese	Taipei	 SU	JIA-YI	

09:18	

2	 321	 Chinese	Taipei	 CHIN	YI-FANG	
3	 322	 China	 LANXIA	LI	
4	 401	 Japan	 Seki	Kohei	
5	 402	 Japan	 Lee	Dae	hee	
6	 403	 Macao	 NG	CHI	CHONG	
7	 404	 Hong	Kong	 Leung	Hoi	Yin	
8	 405	 Chinese	Taipei	 TSENG	KUO-HSUAN	

8	

1	 406	 Republic	of	Korea	 LEE	JAE	WON	

09:21	

2	 407	 Hong	Kong	 Lau	Pan	Hei	
3	 410	 Republic	of	Korea	 MIN	DONGUK	
4	 411	 Chinese	Taipei	 LIN	YU-KAI	
5	 413	 Hong	Kong	 Hung	LokHinTommy	
6	 414	 Japan	 Inaba	Kaiya	
7	 417	 Japan	 Kurono	Hiroma	
8	 418	 Hong	Kong	 Cheung	Pak	Hung	
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Single Rope Speed   

Single	Rope	Speed	30s	
Heat	 Court	 Skipper's	No.	 Country	 Name	 Time	

9	

1	 419	 Thailand	 Tongintra	Nantavat	

09:24	

2	 421	 Republic	of	Korea	 NAM	KICHAN	
3	 422	 Chinese	Taipei	 LI	CHENG-YANG	
4	 423	 China	 LIN	MEI	
5	 424	 China	 BANGPENG	DONG	
6	 	 	 	
7	 	 	 	
8	 	 	 	

10	

1	 431	 Chinese	Taipei	 CHAN	CHENG-HSIANG	

09:27	

2	 426	 Macao	 U	CHI	KIT	
3	 	 	 	
4	 	 	 	
5	 427	 Republic	of	Korea	 YOON	GEON	
6	 428	 Japan	 Takemura	Kan	
7	 429	 Hong	Kong	 Wong	Kai	Ming	
8	 430	 Chinese	Taipei	 CHIEN	TZU-HSIANG	
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3-minute Speed Endurance 
 

Single	Rope	Speed	Endurance	
Heat	 Court	 Skipper's	No.	 Country	 Name	 Time	

1	

1	 102	 Macao	 LI	ZI	SHAN	

09:30	

2	 103	 Macao	 HO	UN	KEI	
3	 104	 Macao	 CHAN	HAI	LIN	
4	 105	 China	 LIN	LI	
5	 106	 Japan	 Saito	Kao	
6	 107	 Macao	 HOI	WENG	
7	 108	 Hong	Kong	 Ho	Tsz	Ning	
8	 109	 Japan	 Kosaka	Yume	

2	

1	 110	 Japan	 Hiura	Nanao	

09:34	

2	 111	 Japan	 Suzuki	Kono	
3	 113	 China	 HONGGENG	YANG	
4	 114	 Hong	Kong	 Sa	Hiu	
5	 115	 Hong	Kong	 Lee	Pui	Lam	
6	 116	 Republic	of	Korea	 LEE	YEONGSEON	
7	 118	 Republic	of	Korea	 KIM	SOHYEON	
8	 120	 Japan	 Kiriki	Nene	

3	

1	 121	 Macao	 HONG	YE	

09:38	

2	 202	 Japan	 Nagai	Yugo	
3	 203	 Japan	 Ozu	Masato	
4	 204	 Macao	 LAI	MAN	LOK	
5	 206	 Hong	Kong	 Leung	Ho	Chit	
6	 209	 Republic	of	Korea	 YOON	MIN	HU	
7	 210	 Thailand	 Waiyapak	Jessada	
8	 211	 Hong	Kong	 Mak	Chi	Hin	

4	

1	 212	 Japan	 Hibi	Sou	

09:42	

2	 213	 Japan	 Isomichi	Tengo	
3	 214	 Macao	 LAO	HOI	KIT	
4	 215	 China	 HAISONG	ZHENG	
5	 216	 Hong	Kong	 Tam	Ho	Hin	
6	 218	 China	 RUI	JIANG	
7	 220	 Macao	 SAM	PUI	LAM	
8	 221	 Macao	 SAM	HOU	MAN	
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3-minute Speed Endurance 

  

Single	Rope	Speed	Endurance	
Heat	 Court	 Skipper's	No.	 Country	 Name	 Time	

5	

1	 222	 Republic	of	Korea	 WANG	SEONGHO	

09:46	

2	 223	 Japan	 Kuniwake	Yuto	
3	 301	 Hong	Kong	 Loo	Cheuk	Laam	
4	 302	 Hong	Kong	 Chan	Tsz	Lam	
5	 304	 Chinese	Taipei	 LU	YUE-YING	
6	 305	 Hong	Kong	 Poon	Yin	Ting	
7	 306	 China	 DANDAN	QU	
8	 307	 Macao	 LO	SIN	I	

6	

1	 308	 China	 WEIJUAN	WANG	

09:50	

2	 310	 Japan	 Ebihara	Ryoka	
3	 311	 Hong	Kong	 Lee	Sum	Yi	
4	 312	 Japan	 Ukitsu	Hikari	
5	 314	 Chinese	Taipei	 CHAN	YI-HSIN	
6	 317	 Republic	of	Korea	 PARK	KYOUNGMI	
7	 318	 Macao	 CHEONG	PUI	IO	
8	 320	 Chinese	Taipei	 SU	JIA-YI	

7	

1	 321	 Chinese	Taipei	 CHIN	YI-FANG	

09:54	

2	 401	 Japan	 Seki	Kohei	
3	 402	 Japan	 Lee	Dae	hee	
4	 403	 Macao	 NG	CHI	CHONG	
5	 405	 Chinese	Taipei	 TSENG	KUO-HSUAN	
6	 406	 Republic	of	Korea	 LEE	JAE	WON	
7	 407	 Hong	Kong	 Lau	Pan	Hei	
8	 408	 Japan	 Mimura	Daisuke	

8	

1	 410	 Republic	of	Korea	 MIN	DONGUK	

09:58	

2	 411	 Chinese	Taipei	 LIN	YU-KAI	
3	 413	 Hong	Kong	 Hung	LokHinTommy	
4	 414	 Japan	 Inaba	Kaiya	
5	 415	 China	 SHIHANG	LV	
6	 417	 Japan	 Kurono	Hiroma	
7	 418	 Hong	Kong	 Cheung	Pak	Hung	
8	 419	 Thailand	 Tongintra	Nantavat	
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3-minute Speed Endurance 

  

Single	Rope	Speed	Endurance	
Heat	 Court	 Skipper's	No.	 Country	 Name	 Time	

9	

1	 421	 Republic	of	Korea	 NAM	KICHAN	

10:02	

2	 422	 Chinese	Taipei	 LI	CHENG-YANG	
3	 423	 China	 LIN	MEI	
4	 309	 Macao	 LO	CHAK	KUAN	
5	 		 		 		
6	 		 		 		
7	 		 		 		
8	 		 		 		

10	

1	 		 		 		

10:06	

2	 		 		 		
3	 		 		 		
4	 426	 Macao	 U	CHI	KIT	
5	 427	 Republic	of	Korea	 YOON	GEON	
6	 429	 Hong	Kong	 Wong	Kai	Ming	
7	 430	 Chinese	Taipei	 CHIEN	TZU-HSIANG	
8	 431	 Chinese	Taipei	 CHAN	CHENG-HSIANG	



 
Asian Rope Skipping Federation 
 
 

Freestyle Event 
10:15	 	 Music	Test	
10:45	 1	

14
-	M

al
e	

204	 Macao	 LAI	MAN	LOK	 		 		
	 2	 	 China	 XINYAN	LIN	 101	

14-	Fem
ale	

10:50	 3	 206	 Hong	Kong	 Leung	Ho	Chit	 	
 4	 	 Macao	 HO	UN	KEI	 103	

10:55	 5	 208	 Japan	 Hattori	Tsukasa	 	
 6	 	 Macao	 CHAN	HAI	LIN	 104	

11:00	 7	 209	 Republic	of	Korea	 YOON	MIN	HU	 	
 8	 	 Japan	 Saito	Kao	 106	

11:05	 9	 210	 Thailand	 Waiyapak	Jessada		 	
 10	 	 Macao	 HOI	WENG		 107	

11:10	 11	 211	 Hong	Kong	 Mak	Chi	Hin	 	
 12	 	 Hong	Kong	 Ho	Tsz	Ning	 108	

11:15	 13	 212	 Japan	 Hibi	Sou	 	
 14	 	 Japan	 Kosaka	Yume	 109	

11:20	 15	 213	 Japan	 Isomichi	Tengo	 	
 16	 	 Japan	 Hiura	Nanao	 110	
	  10	mins	break	

11:35	 17	 214	 Macao	 LAO	HOI	KIT	 	
 18	 	 Japan	 Suzuki	Kono	 111	

11:40	 19	 215	 China	 HAISONG	ZHENG	 	
 20	 	 Hong	Kong	 Wong	Pui	Yiu	 112	

11:45	 21	 216	 Hong	Kong	 Tam	Ho	Hin	 	
 22	 	 Hong	Kong	 Sa	Hiu	 114	

11:50	 23	 217	 Japan	 Kudo	Kippei	 	
 24	 	 Hong	Kong	 Lee	Pui	Lam	 115	

11:55	 25	 218	 China	 RUI	JIANG	 	
 26	 	 Republic	of	Korea	 LEE	YEONGSEON	 116	

12:00	 27	 219	 China	 JUNSONG	SUN	 	
 28	 	 Republic	of	Korea	 KIM	SOHYEON	 118	

12:05	 29	 220	 Macao	 SAM	PUI	LAM	 	
 30	 	 Japan	 Ozu	Minami	 119	

12:10	 31	 221	 Macao	 SAM	HOU	MAN	 	
 32	 	 Macao	 HONG	YE	 121	

12:15	 33	 222	 Republic	of	Korea	 WANG	SEONGHO	 	
 34	 	 Hong	Kong	 Tsang	Long	Yuet	 122	

12:20	 35	 223	 Japan	 Kuniwake	Yuto	 	
  		 	 Macao	 Hong	Ka	Wan	 123	

12:30	 	 Lunch	Break	
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13:30	 	 Music	Test	
14:00	 1	

15
+	
Fe
m
al
e	

301	 Hong	Kong	 Loo	Cheuk	Laam	 		 		
	 2	 	 Japan	 Seki	Kohei	 401	

15+	M
ale	

14:05	 3	 303	 Hong	Kong	 Lau	Mei	Kei	Maggie	 	
 4	 	 Japan	 Lee	Dae	hee	 402	

14:10	 5	 304	 Chinese	Taipei	 LU	YUE-YING	 	
 6	 	 Macao	 NG	CHI	CHONG	 403	

14:15	 7	 305	 Hong	Kong	 Poon	Yin	Ting	 	
 8	 	 Chinese	Taipei	 TSENG	KUO-HSUAN	 405	

14:20	 9	 307	 Macao	 LO	SIN	I	 	
 10	 	 Republic	of	Korea	 LEE	JAE	WON	 406	

14:25	 11	 308	 China	 WEIJUAN	WANG	 	
 12	 	 Republic	of	Korea	 MIN	DONGUK	 410	

14:30	 13	 309	 Macao	 LO	CHAK	KUAN	 	
 14	 	 Chinese	Taipei	 LIN	YU-KAI	 411	

14:35	 15	 310	 Japan	 Ebihara	Ryoka	 	
 16	 	 China	 GUOQIANG	QIN	 412	
	  10	mins	break	

14:50	 17	 311	 Hong	Kong	 Lee	Sum	Yi	 	
 18	 	 Hong	Kong	 Hung	LokHinTommy	 413	

14:55	 19	 312	 Japan	 Ukitsu	Hikari	 	
 20	 	 Japan	 Inaba	Kaiya	 414	

15:00	 21	 313	 Hong	Kong	 Lam	Laam	Pui	 	
 22	 	 China	 SHIHANG	LV	 415	

15:05	 23	 314	 Chinese	Taipei	 CHAN	YI-HSIN	 	
 24	 	 China	 KUI	TAN	 416	

15:10	 25	 317	 Republic	of	Korea	 PARK	KYOUNGMI	 	
 26	 	 Hong	Kong	 Cheung	Pak	Hung	 418	

15:15	 27	 318	 Macao	 CHEONG	PUI	IO	 	
 28	 	 Thailand	 Tongintra	Nantavat	 419	

15:20	 29	 319	 China	 SHEN	MA	 	
 30	 	 Japan	 Sugimoto	Haruki	 420	
	  10	mins	break	

15:35	 31	 320	 Chinese	Taipei	 SU	JIA-YI	 	
 32	 	 Republic	of	Korea	 NAM	KICHAN	 421	

15:40	 33	 321	 Chinese	Taipei	 CHIN	YI-FANG	 	
 34	 		 	 Chinese	Taipei	 LI	CHENG-YANG	 422	

15:45	 35	 		 	 Japan	 Inaba	Sora	 425	
15:48	 36	 		 	 Macao	 U	CHI	KIT	 426	
15:51	 37	 		 	 Republic	of	Korea	 YOON	GEON	 427	
15:54	 38	 		 	 Hong	Kong	 Wong	Kai	Ming	 429	
15:57	 39	 		 	 Chinese	Taipei	 CHIEN	TZU-HSIANG	 430	
16:00	 40	 		 		 Chinese	Taipei	 CHAN	CHENG-HSIANG	 431	
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Single Rope Triple Unders 
 

Single	Rope	Triple	Unders	
Heat	 Court	 Skipper's	No.	 Country	 Name	 Time	

1	

1	 301	 Hong	Kong	 Loo	Cheuk	Laam	

16:15	

2	 303	 Hong	Kong	 Lau	Mei	Kei	Maggie	
3	 305	 Hong	Kong	 Poon	Yin	Ting	
4	 311	 Hong	Kong	 Lee	Sum	Yi	
5	 317	 Republic	of	Korea	 PARK	KYOUNGMI	
6	 319	 China	 SHEN	MA	

2	

1	 409	 Japan	 Unosawa	Kazuki	

16:20	

2	 410	 Republic	of	Korea	 MIN	DONGUK	
3	 412	 China	 GUOQIANG	QIN	
4	 413	 Hong	Kong	 Hung	LokHinTommy	
5	 416	 China	 KUI	TAN	
6	 418	 Hong	Kong	 Cheung	Pak	Hung	

3	

1	 419	 Thailand	 Tongintra	Nantavat	

16:25	

2	 421	 Republic	of	Korea	 NAM	KICHAN	
3	 424	 China	 BANGPENG	DONG	
4	 427	 Republic	of	Korea	 YOON	GEON	
5	 428	 Japan	 Takemura	Kan	
6	 429	 Hong	Kong	 Wong	Kai	Ming	

 


